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Burrane Upper, Killimer, Kilrush, Co. Clare. V15EW83
Principal: Mrs. Helen Kelly
Roll No: 13738E

Telephone No.: 065 9053144

E-Mail: burranens.ias@gmail.com
	SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022/2023


	September 2022
	School re-opens Wednesday 31st August 

	Halloween Mid-term Break
	School Closing Friday 28th Oct at 3 p.m.

Re opening Monday 7th November

	Christmas Holidays
	School Closing at noon Wednesday 21st Dec

Re opening Thursday 5th Jan. 2023

	St. Brigid’s Day
	School closed Monday 6th Feb

	Mid Term Break
	School Closing Thurs & Fri 16th & 17th Feb

	St. Patrick’s Day
	School Closed Friday 17th March 

	Easter Holidays
	School Closing Friday 31st March at noon

Re opening Monday 17th April.

	May Bank Holiday
	School Closed Mon 1st May

	June Bank Holiday
	School Closed Monday  5th June 

	Summer Holidays.
	School Closing 

Friday 23rd June 2023 at Noon


